
USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 11-12 BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mount Diablo Heat 00:11:05.29 32

2 Sacramento Valley Endurance 00:11:38.64 56

3 Woodside Wildebeests 00:11:41.70 57

4 Team Onalysis 00:12:27.13 81

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

38-Unattached 00:11:14.97 4

Mission Valley Track & Field 00:11:40.81 2

Delta Hawks 00:11:43.32 2

Diablo Valley Track & Field 00:12:22.23 2

2nd Wind Athletics 00:11:44.68 1

46-Unattached 00:12:06.13 1

Fresno Flyers Track Club - 00:12:53.19 1
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 11-12 BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mount Diablo Heat 00:11:05.29 8 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 557 Eli Hernandez 00:10:03.20 1

2 2 560 Owen Thompson 00:10:43.12 2

3 4 561 Arthur Tochilnik 00:10:58.12 4

4 15 564 Tate Yamashita 00:11:30.89 9

5 27 563 Jason Xia 00:12:11.13 16

6 28 558 Parker Kwon 00:12:11.76 (17)

7 29 562 Levi Walker 00:12:16.33 (18)

8 30 559 Ryan Nettles 00:12:21.73 (19)

2 Sacramento Valley Endurance 00:11:38.64 6 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 567 Leon Flesher 00:10:55.72 3

2 6 569 Christian McCabe 00:11:09.35 5

3 18 570 Connor Wood 00:11:38.53 12

4 22 565 William Cromwell 00:12:02.36 15

5 32 568 Niegel Mansouri 00:12:27.25 21

6 36 566 Landon Davies 00:13:03.76 (23)

3 Woodside Wildebeests 00:11:41.70 6 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 578 Lucas McKenna 00:11:15.77 6

2 11 582 Teddy Wilson Jr. 00:11:19.08 7

3 17 577 Jude Jacques 00:11:36.83 11

4 20 579 Milo Olavson 00:11:51.37 13

5 31 581 Jack Reuther 00:12:25.44 20

6 34 580 Jacob Olstein 00:12:43.98 (22)

4 Team Onalysis 00:12:27.13 5 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 574 Elliott Tang Sabart 00:11:30.29 8

2 16 575 Jonathan Wong 00:11:36.67 10

3 21 572 Gael Rapicavoli 00:11:59.89 14

4 37 573 Kieran Starling 00:13:32.61 24

5 38 571 Oliver Comfort-Krezanoski 00:13:36.18 25
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 11-12 BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 557 Eli Hernandez K 00:10:03.20 Mount Diablo Heat

2 2 560 Owen Thompson K 00:10:43.12 Mount Diablo Heat

3 3 567 Leon Flesher K 00:10:55.72 Sacramento Valley Endurance

4 4 561 Arthur Tochilnik K 00:10:58.12 Mount Diablo Heat

5 0 544 Miles Berg K 00:11:05.39 38-Unattached

6 5 569 Christian McCabe K 00:11:09.35 Sacramento Valley Endurance

7 0 556 Sebastian Ortiz K 00:11:12.86 Mission Valley Track & Field

8 6 578 Lucas McKenna K 00:11:15.77 Woodside Wildebeests

9 0 547 Nash Terry K 00:11:16.28 38-Unattached

10 0 545 Luke Chudzik K 00:11:17.03 38-Unattached

11 7 582 Teddy Wilson Jr. K 00:11:19.08 Woodside Wildebeests

12 0 546 Vicente Henriquez K 00:11:21.18 38-Unattached

13 0 550 Pier Griffith K 00:11:22.09 Delta Hawks

14 8 574 Elliott Tang Sabart K 00:11:30.29 Team Onalysis

15 9 564 Tate Yamashita K 00:11:30.89 Mount Diablo Heat

16 10 575 Jonathan Wong K 00:11:36.67 Team Onalysis

17 11 577 Jude Jacques K 00:11:36.83 Woodside Wildebeests

18 12 570 Connor Wood K 00:11:38.53 Sacramento Valley Endurance

19 0 543 Utkarsh Sriram K 00:11:44.68 2nd Wind Athletics

20 13 579 Milo Olavson K 00:11:51.37 Woodside Wildebeests

21 14 572 Gael Rapicavoli K 00:11:59.89 Team Onalysis

22 15 565 William Cromwell K 00:12:02.36 Sacramento Valley Endurance

23 0 553 Damian Wojciechowski K 00:12:04.18 Diablo Valley Track & Field

24 0 551 David Rodriguez K 00:12:04.55 Delta Hawks

25 0 548 Dionicio Olmos K 00:12:06.13 46-Unattached

26 0 555 Pranav Madhyasta K 00:12:08.76 Mission Valley Track & Field

27 16 563 Jason Xia K 00:12:11.13 Mount Diablo Heat

28 (17) 558 Parker Kwon K 00:12:11.76 Mount Diablo Heat

29 (18) 562 Levi Walker K 00:12:16.33 Mount Diablo Heat

30 (19) 559 Ryan Nettles K 00:12:21.73 Mount Diablo Heat

31 20 581 Jack Reuther K 00:12:25.44 Woodside Wildebeests

32 21 568 Niegel Mansouri K 00:12:27.25 Sacramento Valley Endurance

33 0 552 Caleb Smith K 00:12:40.27 Diablo Valley Track & Field

34 (22) 580 Jacob Olstein K 00:12:43.98 Woodside Wildebeests

35 0 554 Daniel Whitfield K 00:12:53.20 Fresno Flyers Track Club -

36 (23) 566 Landon Davies K 00:13:03.76 Sacramento Valley Endurance

37 24 573 Kieran Starling K 00:13:32.61 Team Onalysis

38 25 571 Oliver Comfort-Krezanoski K 00:13:36.18 Team Onalysis
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